
City of Burnet
Resolution R2025-08

AUTHORIZATION TO USE COUNCIL 

RESTRICTED FUNDS FOR GOLF 

COURSE CAPITAL MAINTENANCE 

PROJECTS



City of Burnet Golf Course
Completed Projects = $78,000

DIRT WORK AND NEW CONCRETE CART PATH WITH CURB



City of Burnet
Golf Course 
Future Projects  
Total = $90,800

• Driving Range Mats 
$16,500

• Sod for Driving Range and 
Tee Boxes $5,000

• Irrigation Heads $10,000

• Valve Replacement 
$12,800



City of Burnet
Golf Course 
Future Projects  
Total = $90,800

• New Fencing for  
Clubhouse $16,000

• New Landscaping for 
Clubhouse $3,000



City of Burnet
Golf Course 
Future Projects  
Total = $90,800

• Limestone Blocks 
$27,500



City of Burnet Resolution 2025-
08

This resolution, if approved, authorizes the use of 
Council Restricted Funds as follows:  

• $90,800 for future golf course capital 
maintenance projects as presented

• $78,000 to reimburse for completed golf 
course capital maintenance projects

Staff recommends approval of Resolution 
R2025-08 as presented. 



Questions?


